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Parco Eolico “SAMBUCA" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Bagnitelle S01 335417,4141 4177748,741 194,5 638 485,2 680 2.230

PALERMO Contessa Entellina C. Babbaluciara S02 334933,7236 4177100,451 194,5 638 465 660 2.164

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Sommacco S03 334123,8549 4177157,386 194,5 638 384,3 579 1.899

PALERMO Contessa Entellina M.Bagnitelle sottane S04 335479,3445 4176182,509 194,5 638 513 708 2.321

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cozzo Parrino S05 332891,6327 4176003,589 194,5 638 358,2 553 1.813

PALERMO Contessa Entellina La Serra Lunga S06 334550,6279 4174771,521 194,5 638 511 706 2.315

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Miccinna S07 331802,6185 4175522,199 194,5 638 321,9 516 1.694

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S08 333685,3647 4174746,063 194,5 638 454,3 649 2.129

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S09 332368,1851 4174045,242 194,5 638 427,2 622 2.040

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S10 333922,261 4173948,589 194,5 638 532 727 2.384

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S11 333103,7789 4173643,985 194,5 638 499,8 694 2.278

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Salvato S12 330944,8017 4173154,267 194,5 638 283,1 478 1.567

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Mangiarancina S13 332087,8714 4173020,062 194,5 638 418 613 2.009

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C. Callaro S14 329811,2192 4172313,298 194,5 638 280,3 475 1.558

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Giaccone S15 332273,1186 4172066,363 194,5 638 340,1 535 1.754

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C.da  Galia S16 329540,8622 4170743,675 194,5 638 281,4 476 1.561

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia La Chianotta S17 331057,0869 4170800,922 194,5 638 264,2 459 1.505

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C. Lo Giudice S18 331869,5979 4170442,561 194,5 638 273 468 1.534

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia Fontanazzi S19 332399,835 4171074,703 194,5 638 296,7 491 1.612

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice Gaparrina S20 329404,2305 4169651,13 194,5 638 245,8 440 1.445
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Parco Eolico “SAMBUCA" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Bagnitelle S01 335488,08 4177934,811 194,5 638 485,2 680 2.230

PALERMO Contessa Entellina C. Babbaluciara S02 335004,385 4177286,515 194,5 638 465 660 2.164

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Sommacco S03 334194,509 4177343,45 194,5 638 384,3 579 1.899

PALERMO Contessa Entellina M.Bagnitelle sottane S04 335550,01 4176368,564 194,5 638 513 708 2.321

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cozzo Parrino S05 332962,276 4176189,645 194,5 638 358,2 553 1.813

PALERMO Contessa Entellina La Serra Lunga S06 334621,285 4174957,564 194,5 638 511 706 2.315

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Miccinna S07 331873,252 4175708,251 194,5 638 321,9 516 1.694

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S08 333756,014 4174932,107 194,5 638 454,3 649 2.129

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S09 332438,823 4174231,28 194,5 638 427,2 622 2.040

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S10 333992,912 4174134,625 194,5 638 532 727 2.384

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S11 333174,423 4173830,019 194,5 638 499,8 694 2.278

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Salvato S12 331015,426 4173340,298 194,5 638 283,1 478 1.567

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Mangiarancina S13 332158,506 4173206,091 194,5 638 418 613 2.009

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C. Callaro S14 329881,833 4172499,322 194,5 638 280,3 475 1.558

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Giaccone S15 332343,754 4172252,383 194,5 638 340,1 535 1.754

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C.da  Galia S16 329611,473 4170929,685 194,5 638 281,4 476 1.561

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia La Chianotta S17 331127,711 4170986,932 194,5 638 264,2 459 1.505

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C. Lo Giudice S18 331940,229 4170628,567 194,5 638 273 468 1.534

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia Fontanazzi S19 332467,861 4171245,997 194,5 638 296,7 491 1.612

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice Gaparrina S20 329474,84 4169837,131 194,5 638 245,8 440 1.445
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Parco Eolico “SAMBUCA" Progetto Definitivo Scheda Ostacoli Verticali

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Bagnitelle S01  13° 7'56.21"  37°43'56.05" 194,5 638 485,2 680 2.230

PALERMO Contessa Entellina C. Babbaluciara S02  13° 7'36.99"  37°43'34.71" 194,5 638 465 660 2.164

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Sommacco S03  13° 7'3.87"  37°43'36.03" 194,5 638 384,3 579 1.899

PALERMO Contessa Entellina M.Bagnitelle sottane S04  13° 8'0.01"  37°43'5.30" 194,5 638 513 708 2.321

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cozzo Parrino S05  13° 6'14.52"  37°42'57.81" 194,5 638 358,2 553 1.813

PALERMO Contessa Entellina La Serra Lunga S06  13° 7'23.25"  37°42'18.94" 194,5 638 511 706 2.315

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Miccinna S07  13° 5'30.46"  37°42'41.48" 194,5 638 321,9 516 1.694

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S08  13° 6'47.96"  37°42'17.55" 194,5 638 454,3 649 2.129

PALERMO Contessa Entellina Cresta di Gallo S09  13° 5'54.77"  37°41'53.96" 194,5 638 427,2 622 2.040

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S10  13° 6'58.28"  37°41'51.84" 194,5 638 532 727 2.384

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Guzzardo S11  13° 6'25.13"  37°41'41.43" 194,5 638 499,8 694 2.278

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Salvato S12  13° 4'57.42"  37°41'24.12" 194,5 638 283,1 478 1.567

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Mangiarancina S13  13° 5'44.18"  37°41'20.52" 194,5 638 418 613 2.009

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C. Callaro S14  13° 4'11.87"  37°40'56.09" 194,5 638 280,3 475 1.558

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C.Giaccone S15  13° 5'52.53"  37°40'49.72" 194,5 638 340,1 535 1.754

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice C.da  Galia S16  13° 4'2.16"  37°40'5.01" 194,5 638 281,4 476 1.561

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia La Chianotta S17  13° 5'3.97"  37°40'7.88" 194,5 638 264,2 459 1.505

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia C. Lo Giudice S18  13° 5'37.41"  37°39'56.79" 194,5 638 273 468 1.534

AGRIGENTO Sambuca di Sicilia Fontanazzi S19   13° 5'58.43"   37°40'17.16" 194,5 638 296,7 491 1.612

AGRIGENTO Santa Margherira di Belice Gaparrina S20  13° 3'57.50"  37°39'29.49" 194,5 638 245,8 440 1.445
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